VOLOCITY

Louisville Recreation Center Youth Volunteer Program

VOLoCITY 2024

Session 1

Tuesday, June 4%™: 10:00am — 1:30pm A Precious Child

Thursday, June 6: 9:30am — 2:30pm Luvin Arms Animal Sanctuary
Tuesday, June 11%: 12:30 - 4:45 Round Table Food Pantry

Thursday, June 13%": 8:30am — 12:30pm North Denver Cares Food Bank

Session 2

Tuesday, June 18%™": 10:15am — 1:30pm A Precious Child

Thursday, June 20%: 8:00am - 1:45pm Extreme Community Makeover
Tuesday, June 25™: 9:30am — 2:30pm Luvin Arms Animal Sanctuary
Thursday, June 27%: 8:30am — 12:30pm North Denver Cares Food Bank

Session 3

Tuesday, July 9™": 10:15am — 1:30pm A Precious Child

Thursday, July 11*: 8:00am — 12:30pm Growing Gardens

Tuesday, July 16": 9:30am - 2:30pm Luvin Arms Animal Sanctuary
Thursday, July 18%: 8:30am - 12:30pm North Denver Cares Food Bank

Session 4
Tuesday, July 23™: 12:45pm - 4:45pm Round Table Food Pantry
Thursday, July 25%: 8:00am — 12:30pm Growing Gardens

Tuesday, July 30th: 9:30am — 2:30pm Luvin Arms Animal Sanctuary
Thursday, August 1st:

VOLOCITY Trip Leader
Adam Olson
720.273.5801
aolson0702@gmail.com



